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Characteristics 

Product Catalog for Electronic Specialty Markets  3M™ Terminals, Kits & Tools  Tools

 3M™ Scotchlok™ Terminal Kits   

 
3M™ Scotchlok™ Terminal Assortment Kit 
SDTK-2, Filled, White

Printe

The 3M™ Scotchlok™ Terminial Assortment Kit SDTK-2 consists of a wh
case with 12 individual product compartments, including a space for yo
TH-440 crimping tool. 

GTIN(UPC/EAN) : 0 00 54007 41984 6 
3M Id : 80-6108-3661-3 
 
Additional Information  

Kit Includes: 
Quantity/Part #  
12/11-10-P 
12/12-6S-P 
12/12-10-P 
8/13-10-P 
12/BS-31-6-P 
12/BS-32-6-P 
12/32-10-P 
12/72F-250-32-P 
11/61-P 
10/62-P 
13/722-N 
8/718-N 
1/TH-440 

 Learn More . . . 
 

 Packaging Data

 

  China RoHS - Below MCV Undetermined 

  EU RoHS Compliant Undetermined 
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